Part#: DSOS-0416-03D Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: DC SOLENOID, OPEN FRAME PUSH TYP In Stock: 28918
RFQ
Part#: DSOS-0416-05D Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: DC SOLENOID, OPEN FRAME PUSH TYP In Stock: 32730
RFQ
Part#: DSOS-0416-12D Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: DC SOLENOID, OPEN FRAME PUSH TYP In Stock: 37946
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1333-24A Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 24V In Stock: 8303
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1333-18A Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 18V In Stock: 8891
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1341-240 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL INTERMITTENT 240V In Stock: 16159
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1333-48A Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 48V In Stock: 8967
RFQ
Part#: DSOS-0416-204D Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PUSH INTERMITTENT 204V In Stock: 33639
RFQ
Part#: DSOS-0416-09D Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: DC SOLENOID, OPEN FRAME PUSH TYP In Stock: 32851
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1341-12 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL INTERMITTENT 12V In Stock: 12669
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-0844-09 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 9V In Stock: 10764
RFQ
Part#: DSOS-0416-102D Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PUSH INTERMITTENT 102V In Stock: 32983
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1333-36A Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 36V In Stock: 7345
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-0844-24 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 24V In Stock: 8858
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-0844-12 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 12V In Stock: 8651
RFQ
Part#: DSOS-0416-24D Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: DC SOLENOID, OPEN FRAME PUSH TYP In Stock: 29007
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1341-120 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL INTERMITTENT 120V In Stock: 16382
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1341-24 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL INTERMITTENT 24V In Stock: 16313
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-0844-18 Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 18V In Stock: 9537
RFQ
Part#: DSOL-1333-12A Manufacturers: Delta Electronics
Description: SOLENOID PULL CONTINUOUS 12V In Stock: 8114
RFQ
Delta Electronics DSOS-0416-18D
DSOS-0416-18D
Part Number DSOS-0416-18D
Manufacturer Delta Electronics
Description DC SOLENOID, OPEN FRAME PUSH TYP
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 31739 pcs
Product Photo DSOS-0416-18D.jpg
Category Motors, Solenoids, Driver Boards/Modules
Weight 0.013 lb (5.9g)
Voltage - Rated 18VDC
Type Open Frame (Push)
Termination Style -
Technology Electromechanical
Stroke Length 0.060" (1.52mm)
Size / Dimension 0.622" L x 0.304" W x 0.393" H (15.80mm x 7.72mm x 9.98mm)
Shaft Detail Round
Series DSOS
Power (Watts) 3.6W
Other Names 1144-1400
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Duty Cycle Intermittent
Diameter - Shaft 0.165" (4.19mm)
Detailed Description Intermittent Duty Solenoid Open Frame (Push) Type 0.060" (1.52mm) Stroke 18VDC Chassis Mount
DC Resistance (DCR) 88 Ohm
Bushing Thread -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Delta Electronics series electronic components. We have 31739 pieces of Delta Electronics DSOS-0416-18D in
stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for DSOS-0416-18D
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
DSOS-0416-18D Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy DSOS-0416-18D with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
DSOS-0416-18D Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Delta Electronics Hong Kong
DC SOLENOID, OPEN FRAME PUSH TYP DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
DSOS-0416-D Spec
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS